
Report for Council 
2nd December – 9th January 2026 

 

Tuesday 2nd December 
11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 
Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Tuesday 2nd December 
2 p.m. 

School Christmas Performance 
Undy Primary School, Undy 

Wednesday 3rd December 
12 p.m. 

Long Service Recognition 
Chair’s Office, Usk 

Thursday 4th December 
11 a.m. 

MCC Carol Service 
County Hall, Usk 

Friday 5th December 
2 p.m. 

BEM Presentation 
County Hall, Usk 

Monday 8th December 
6 p.m. 

Caldicot Christmas Concert 
Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot 

Tuesday 9th December 
6 p.m. 

Christmas Concert 
Usk Primary School, Usk 

Wednesday 10th December 
1.30 p.m. 

School Christmas Nativity  
Kymin View Primary School, Monmouth 

Thursday 11th December 
1.30 p.m. 

School Christmas Nativity  
Llandogo Primary School, Monmouth 

Tuesday 16th December 
2 p.m. 

Christmas Concert 
Castle Park Primary School, Caldicot 

Wednesday 17th December 
11 a.m. 

Long Service Recognition 
Chair’s Office, Usk 

Wednesday 24th December 
4 p.m. 

Christmas Carol Service 
St Michaels Church, Tintern 

Tuesday 6th January 
11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 
Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Friday 9th January 
11 a.m. 

BEM Presentation 
County Hall, Usk 

 


